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TENTATIVE SCHEDULE FOR THE 2023 ATLANTA BAR ASSOCIATION

SUMMER LAW INTERNSHIP PROGRAM* 

Applications Available Friday, February 10, 2023 at 5:00 pm 

Applications Due  Thursday, March 23, 2023 

2022 Interviews Thursday, April 13, 2023, 4:30 pm – TBD 

Selections Announced            Thursday, May 4, 2023 

First Orientation                    Wednesday, May 31, 2023  

Second Orientation                 Friday, June 2, 2023 

Third Orientation                  Monday, June 5, 2023  

Fourth Orientation                 Friday, June 9, 2023 

First Day of Internship           Monday, June 12, 2023 – BE EARLY! 

AIM #1                                Wednesday, June 14, 2023 – 5:30 pm  

Kick-Off-Breakfast                Friday, June 16, 2023 - 7:30 am  

AIM #2                                Wednesday, June 21, 2023 – 5:30 pm  

AIM #3                                Wednesday, June 28, 2023 – 5:30 pm  

AIM #4                                Wednesday, July 5, 2023 – 5:30 pm  

AIM #5                                Wednesday, July 12, 2023 – 5:30 pm 

AIM #6                                Wednesday, July 19, 2023 – 5:30 pm  

Intern Appreciation 
Breakfast                              Friday, July 21, 2023 - 7:30 am 

*Dates are subject to change. 


